
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
87 
34 
47 
75 
21 
45 
29 
54 
19 
24 
81 

664 
13 

129 
93 

Name 
ROUFS SARIK 
FILIPPO CORSI 
NICOLO' CASTELLINI 
FABIO STARNONE 
ALESSANDRO BLANDO 
MATTEO TIRAFERRI 
MATTIA CALONACI 
MATHIEU COTINAUT 
NICO MORELLI 
LUCA ZANI 
PAOLO GABELLINI 
GIANLUIGI BOTTI 
DANIEL PENZO 
MATTIA GIACOMIN 
DIEGO FALARDI 

Club 
KNMV - TEAM EPC NL 
BERGAMO - POLINI 
RMU - POLINI 
VIADANA - TRT TEAM 
P A L E R M O  -  T O P  P E R F O R M A N C E S  -  B S C  M O T O  
BERGAMO - POLINI 
OTTORACING 
FFM – TEAM POLINI 
W H I T E  B L U E  T E A M  -  O T T O P U N T O U N O  
L E O N A R D O  R .T.  -  C M  M O T O R S P O R T  
G . A N D R E A N I  -  C M  M O T O R  S P O R T  
V IAD ANA  - M IL IOLI RAC ING  
A R S EN IC O  -  N IN I DR A G  C O R S E  
BG – TCR LABORATORY 
B E R G A M O  -  T A R  T e a m  A l e s s a n d r i  R a c i n g  

Class 
100 BIG 
100 BIG 
100 BIG 
100 BIG 
100 BIG 
100 BIG 
100 BIG 
100 BIG 
100 BIG 
100 BIG 
100 BIG 
100 BIG 
100 BIG 
100 BIG 
100 BIG 

Laps 
9 
8 
6 
7 
8 
9 
8 
6 
7 
8 
8 
8 
2 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
56.876 
57.050 
57.064 
57.192 
57.354 
57.421 
57.692 
57.717 
57.949 
57.980 
58.051 
58.923 
58.951 
59.442 
59.874 

Diff 

0.174 
0.188 
0.316 
0.478 
0.545 
0.816 
0.841 
1.073 
1.104 
1.175 
2.047 
2.075 
2.566 
2.998 

Gap 

0.174 
0.014 
0.128 
0.162 
0.067 
0.271 
0.025 
0.232 
0.031 
0.071 
0.872 
0.028 
0.491 
0.432 

Best Speed 
82,411 
82,160 
82,139 
81,956 
81,724 
81,629 
81,245 
81,210 
80,885 
80,842 
80,743 
79,548 
79,510 
78,853 
78,284 

In Lap 
4 
4 
3 
6 
6 
9 
4 
4 
6 
5 
8 
8 
2 
7 
5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Margin of Victory 

1:32.193 

Avg. Speed 

74,992 

Best Lap Tm 

56.876 

Best Speed 

82,411 

Best Lap by 

87 - ROUFS SARIK 
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Trofeo Polini 2019 
100 BIG OPEN 

Prove Qualifica 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:17:20 

Adria 1,302 km 

09/06/2019 11:20 


